Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
— 24 —
6600 Park of Commerce Blvd. • Boca Raton, FL 33487
561-241-6700 Phone • 561-241-3328 Fax • http://www.jarocomponents.com How to order…see pages 207-208
SERIES: ACHZ
Series: ACHZ
FEATURES
Lifetime: 105°C 1000h

Size code B C D E F G
Impedance (6.3~35 W.V.) 3.0 1.8 1.0 0.4 0.3 0.15
Impedance (50 W.V.) 5.0 3.0 2.0 0.7 0.6 0.3
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
— 27 —
6600 Park of Commerce Blvd. • Boca Raton, FL 33487
561-241-6700 Phone • 561-241-3328 Fax • http://www.jarocomponents.com How to order…see pages 207-208
SERIES: ACHZ
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Case size Specification Part No. Min. Packaging Q’ty
W.V. Cap. Dia. Length Size Ripple Impedance. Taping
(V) (±20%) (mm) (mm) Code current (100kHz) (pcs)
(µF) (100kHz) (+20°C)
(+105°C) (W)
(mA)
6.3 22 4 5.4 B 60 3.0 ACHZ226M6.3TB 2000
47 5 5.4 C 95 1.80 ACHZ476M6.3TC 1000
68 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.0 ACHZ686M6.3TD 1000
100 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.0 ACHZ107M6.3TD 1000
220 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 ACHZ227M6.3TE 1000
330 8 10.2 F 450 0.30 ACHZ337M6.3TF 500
1000 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 ACHZ108M6.3TG 500
10 33 5 5.4 C 95 1.80 ACHZ336M10TC 1000
100 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 ACHZ107M10TE 1000
150 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 ACHZ157M10TE 1000
220 8 10.2 F 450 0.30 ACHZ227M10TF 500
470 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 ACHZ477M10TG 500
16 10 4 5.4 B 60 3.0 ACHZ106M16TB 2000
22 5 5.4 C 95 1.80 ACHZ226M16TC 1000
47 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.0 ACHZ476M16TD 1000
68 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 ACHZ686M16TE 1000
100 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 ACHZ107M16TE 1000
220 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 ACHZ227M16TG 500
330 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 ACHZ337M16TG 500
25 6.8 4 5.4 B 60 3.0 ACHZ685M25TB 2000
22 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.0 ACHZ226M25TD 1000
33 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.0 ACHZ336M25TD 1000
47 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 ACHZ476M25TE 1000
68 8 10.2 F 450 0.30 ACHZ686M25TF 500
100 8 10.2 F 450 0.30 ACHZ107M25TF 500
220 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 ACHZ227M25TG 500
35 1 4 5.4 B 60 3.0 ACHZ105M35TB 2000
2.2 4 5.4 B 60 3.0 ACHZ225M35TB 2000
3.3 4 5.4 B 60 3.0 ACHZ335M35TB 2000
4.7 4 5.4 B 60 3.0 ACHZ475M35TB 2000
6.8 5 5.4 C 95 1.80 ACHZ685M35TC 1000
10 5 5.4 C 95 1.80 ACHZ106M35TC 1000
22 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.0 ACHZ226M35TD 1000
33 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 ACHZ336M35TE 1000
47 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 ACHZ476M35TE 1000
100 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 ACHZ107M35TG 500
50 1 4 5.4 B 30 5.0 ACHZ105M50TB 2000
2.2 4 5.4 B 30 5.0 ACHZ225M50TB 2000
3.3 4 5.4 B 30 5.0 ACHZ335M50TB 2000
4.7 5 5.4 C 50 3.0 ACHZ475M50TC 1000
10 6.3 5.4 D 70 2.0 ACHZ106M50TD 1000
22 8 6.2 E 120 0.70 ACHZ226M50TE 1000
33 8 10.2 F 300 0.60 ACHZ336M50TF 500
47 10 10.2 G 500 0.30 ACHZ476M50TG 500
The taping dimensions are explained on page 37 of our catalog. High temperature Load Life test: 105°C 1000h